Monday Evening Bible Reading Group: Revised Programme

Monday February 16™: The Good Shepherd — John 10:1-18: Host DAVID, Lead Andy
Monday February 23™: The Valley of dry bones — Ezekiel 37: 1-14: Host Andy, Lead Miranda
Monday March 2"¥: Potter and clay — Jeremiah 18: 1-10: Host Andy, Lead Brian

Monday March 9t: Sheep and Goats — Matthew 25: 33-46, Stones etc — Matthew 7: 7-12:
Host Toyin, Lead Oliver

Monday March 16™: Talents - Matthew 25: 14-30: Host Toyin, Lead David
Monday March 23™: The Good Samaritan — Luke 10: 25-37: Host Toyin, Lead Peta
Monday March 30™: The Prodigal Son — Luke 15: 11-32: Host David, Lead Toyin
Monday April 6™: Easter — No Meeting

Monday April 13t": The Sower — Matthew 13: 3-23, Mark 4: 3-9, Luke 8: 4-15: Host Miranda,
Lead Evan

Monday April 20™: The Ewe Lamb — 2 Samuel 12: 1-25: Host David, Lead Miranda
Monday April 27™: Dinner Stories — Luke 14: 1-24: Host Miranda, Lead Oliver

Monday May 4™": Old wine skins and old clothes — Matthew 9: 14-17: Host Miranda, Lead
Brian

Monday May 11t™: The eye of the needle — Matthew 19: 13-30: Host Andy, Lead Peta
Monday May 18%": Do-it-yourself parables
Monday May 25%™: Bank Holiday. No meeting.

June onwards: Probably Acts followed by the Letter to the Romans.



